
 

Ama-Zing Addo 
29-31 October 2021 

 
Friday 29 October 2021 

17:00 Safari Dinner    Addo Wildlife   32 pax  4 h 

Saturday 30 October 2021 

08:30  Addo Elephant ½ Day Closed Vehicle CrissCross Adventures  10 pax  4 h 
09:00 Polo Fayre    Addo Polo Club   750 pax  9 h 
09:00 Restore, Revive, Renew   Casa Mia Health Spa  40pax  60 m 
09:00 Valley Garden Tours   Various    unknown 8 h 
10:00 Vine Verandah    The Elephant House  500 pax  6 h 
10:00 Saint-Saëns 100    Hopefield Country House 30 pax  60 m 
10:00 Gina cooks with Citrus   Gerald’s Gift Guest House 12 pax   120 m 
10:00 Addo Double Zipline (every 45 min) Adrenalin Addo   2 pax   60 m 
10:00 Addo Superman (every 45 min)  Adrenalin Addo   2 pax  60 m 
10:00 Addo Giant Swing (every 45 min) Adrenalin Addo   4 pax  30 m  
10:30 The Creed – Hope   Africanos Country Estate 150 px  60 m 
11:00 I talk to the trees   Gerald’s Gift Guest House 20 pax  90 m 
11:30 CrissCross Quad Bike   CrissCross Adventures  6 pax  90 min 
12:00 Restore, Revive, Renew   Casa Mia Health Spa  40pax  60 m 
12:00 2 pianos 4 hands 176 keys  Hopefield Country House 30 pax  60 m 
12:00 Antiphone Blues   NG Kerk Sondagsrivier Suid 50 pax  60 m 
12:30 Jazsix @ The Co-op   The Co-op   250 pax  75 m 
13:00 The Creed – Hope   Africanos Country Estate 150 px  60 m 
14:00  Addo Elephant ½ Day Closed Vehicle CrissCross Adventures  10 pax  4 h 
14:00 2 pianos 4 hands 176 keys  Hopefield Country House  30 pax  60 m 
14:00 Gina Cooks with Citrus   Gerald’s Gift Guest House 12 pax   120 m 
14:00 String Serenade    NG Kerk Sondagsrivier Suid 50 pax   60 m 
15:00 Nataniël @ The Co-op   The Co-op   250 pax  75 m 
16:00 Saint-Saëns 100    Hopefield Country House 30 pax  60 m 
17:00 Koos Kombuis    Africanos Country Estate 150 pax  75 m 
17:00 Safari Dinner    Addo Wildlife   32 pax  4 h 
19:00 Nataniël in concert @ The Co-op The Co-op   250 pax  75 mi 
 

 

 

 



 
 

Sunday 31 October 

08:30  Addo Elephant ½ Day Closed Vehicle CrissCross Adventures  10 pax  4 hours 
09:00 Polo Fayre    Addo Polo Club   750 pax  7 h 
09:00 Valley Garden Tours   Various    unknown 8 h 
10:00 Vine Verandah    The Elephant House  500 pax  6 h 
10:00 The Creed – Hope   Africanos Country Estate 150 px  60 m 
10:00 Gina cooks with Citrus   Gerald’s Gift Guest House 12 pax   120 m 
10:00 Addo Double Zipline (every 45 min) Adrenalin Addo   2 pax   60 m 
10:00 Addo Superman (every 45 min)  Adrenalin Addo   2 pax  60 m 
10:00 Addo Giant Swing (every 45 min) Adrenalin Addo   4 pax  30 m  
10:00 Saint-Saëns 100    Hopefield Country House 30 pax  60 m 
11:00 Antiphone Blues   NG Kerk Sondagsrivier Suid 50 pax  60 m 
11:00 I talk to the Trees   Gerald’s Gift Guest House 20 pax   90 m 
11:30 Jazsix @ The Co-op   The Co-op   250 pax  75 m 
11:30 CrissCross Quad Bike   CrissCross Adventures  6 pax  90 min 
13:00 Koos Kombuis    Africanos Country Estate 150 pax  75 m 
13:00 String Serenade    NG Kerk Sondagsrivier Suid 50 pax   60 m 
13:00 2 pianos 4 hands 176 keys  Hopefield Country House 30 pax  60 m 
14:00  Addo Elephant ½ Day Closed Vehicle CrissCross Adventures  10 pax  4 h 
15:00 Nataniël in Concert  @ The Co-op The Co-op   250 pax  75 m 
 

 

www.ama-zingaddo.co.za 


